Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Body Stainless steel 1.4408
Seating seal PTFE
Bonnet
Brass chrome plated (actuator Ø 50 mm, 80 mm )
Aluminium corrosion protected (actuator Ø 125 mm )
Diaphragm actuator Stainless steel 1.4301/1.4305

Hygienic Angle Seat Control Valve 7025
4/9
Ordering number system
Hygienic Angle Seat Control Valve 7025
Ordering example: 7025/025V6D20C1
Hygienic angle seat control valve type 7025, size DN25, with welding ends acc. DIN (DIN 11866 series A), body
material stainless steel 1.4408 in hygienic version - wetted parts Ra < 0,8 µm; 1.4571, seating seal PTFE, digital
positioner type 8049, 4-wire version, IP 65, piston actuator 80mm, linear characteristic, Kvs-value = 14, stem
sealing standard-o-ring in EPDM -30°C up to +140°C (FDA, EG-regulation 1935/2004)
1. Body
type 2. Connection 3. Body mate-
rials 4. Seat ma-
terial 5. Positioner 6. Actuator 7. Springs
6 angle
body
control
valve
D
E
H
K
N
Z
with welding
ends acc. DIN
(DIN 11866
series A)
with welding
ends acc.
ASME BPE
(DIN 11866
Series C)
with welding
ends acc. ISO
(DIN 11866
series B)
Tri-Clamp-con-
nection acc.
ISO (DIN 32676
series B)
Tri-Clamp-
connection
acc. DIN  (DIN
32676 series A)
Tri-Clamp
connection
acc. inch  (DIN
32676 series C)
2
3
Stainless
steel 1.4408
in hygienic
design
- wetted
parts Ra <
0,8µm
Stainless
steel 1.4408
0 PTFE
(FDA, EC-
Regulation